NRA 156th Imperial Meeting

Devon

The Challenge Trophy and Six NRA Gold Medals

1 Epsom College

Cdt H Hamlyn

Sgt J Williams

Cpl J Leung

SSgt B Whitley

Cdt L Quentrec (U16)

Six NRA Silver Medals

Six N

Next

2 Wellington College

C cpl A Cui

Cdt V Churchouse (U16)
Cl cpl S Brumby

Cl cpl N Sales Scot

Cl cpl CH kwok

RA Bronze Medals

3 Dollar Academy CCF

Sgt G McCaig

Sgt J Dawson

L/Cpl L Warden
CplH Hunter

Cpl E Schofield (U16)

Best Scores

Charterhouse School
Greshams School CCF
Elizabeth College

Victoria College

RGS Guildford CCF
Tonbridge School
Sedbergh School

Oundle School

Sutton Valence School CCF
Campbell College CCF
Erskine Stewart's Melville Sch
Cranleigh School

Oakham School
Shrewsbury
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Marlborough College CCF
Royal Belfast Academical Insti
Whitgift School

FOYLE COLLEGE CCF
Bradfield College

Pate's Grammar School
Stonyhurst College

Wycliffe College

The Edinburgh Academy CCF
Alleyns School
Wellingborough School
Framlingham College CCF
Glenalmond College
Woodbridge School CCF

140.4v
130.6v
133.7v
126.3v
134.12v
125.13v
123.5v
122.8v
108.1v
113.2v
108.3v
115.6v
96.3v
81.1v

141.4v
140.3v
139.6v
140.4v
128.7v
129.13v
124.5v
118.3v
127.4v
118.6v
131.1v
114.4v
116.2v
91.4v

141.6v
145.3v
126.3v
129.4v
125.7v
131.8v
117.5v
122.8v
122.6v
117.5v
109.3v
109.5v
111.2v

42.1v

422.14v
415.12v
398.16v
395.11v
387.26v
385.34v
364.15v
362.19v
357.11v
348.13v
348.7v

338.15v
323.7v

214.6v



